THE 2024 HARVEST OF HOPE

Thursday, October 10, 2024 6:00 - 8:30PM

The Vesper Country Club, 185 Pawtucket Blvd, Tyngsborough, MA

Corporate, Foundation & Individual Sponsorships!

<u>TOP HAT SPONSOR</u>

\$15,000

- Major Branding of Logo banner on display at Event (if provided)
- Branding: Logo printed on all materials
- Sponsorship recognition with Logo and link on House of Hope website for one year (our Home, Harvest, and Partners pages!) and on emails
- Sponsor names announced during the speaking portion of the Event
- Name & Logo on Sponsor signage prominently displayed at Event
- Sponsorship Logo acknowledgement prominently featured in Event program
- Company featured on all media announcements for Event
- Product giveaway opportunity
- 15 tickets to the Event

SOMBRERO SPONSOR

\$10,000

- Branding: Logo printed on all materials
- Sponsorship recognition with Logo and link on House of Hope website for one year (our Home, Harvest, and Partners pages!) and on emails
- Name / Logo on Sponsor signage prominently displayed at Event
- Sponsorship Logo acknowledgement prominently featured in Event program
- Company featured on all media announcements for Event
- Product giveaway opportunity
- 10 tickets to the Event

THE 2024 HARVEST OF HOPE

Thursday, October 10, 2024 6:00 - 8:30PM

The Vesper Country Club, 185 Pawtucket Blvd, Tyngsborough, MA

Corporate, Foundation & Individual Sponsorships!

COWBOY HAT SPONSOR

\$5,000

- Name / Logo on Sponsor signage prominently displayed at Event
- Sponsorship recognition with Company name and link on House of Hope website for one year (our Home, Harvest, and Partners pages!) and on emails
- Sponsorship (Logo) acknowledgement prominently featured in Event program
- Company featured on all media announcements for Event
- Product giveaway opportunity
- 5 tickets to the Event

BERET SPONSOR

\$1,000

- Name on Sponsor signage prominently displayed at Event
- Sponsorship recognition with Company name on House of Hope website (Partner page) for one year
- 3 tickets to the Event

HARD HAT SPONSOR

\$500

- Sponsorship recognition on House of Hope website (Partner page) for one year
- 2 tickets to the Event

www.HouseofHopeLowell.org

This year, due to the Massachusetts housing crisis, all proceeds from the Harvest of Hope will go directly to House of Hope Housing, Inc. The goal of the Harvest of Hope Benefit is to advance and strengthen our mission to house homeless families.